

SUPPORT THE SPORTS

KCGM would like to take this opportunity to thank all of you who participated in last year's Sports Booster Club. The sports season is getting underway and it's now time to renew those memberships. If you have not been a member in the past, we would like to invite you to participate this year.

Membership in this organization helps to ensure the continuation of the broadcasting of youth sports throughout the year on KCGM, including boys' and girls' basketball, football, volleyball and baseball. (Membership is due by September 15th, 2022)

What you receive as a "KCGM Sports Booster"

- #1- The satisfaction of helping to bring area youth sports to those who cannot attend.
 This often includes family members, friends and neighbors.
- #2- Recognition for your contribution during and around all sports broadcast.

To become a member, please send your donation to - KCGM, Box 220, Scobey, MT. Accurately write down how you want you and /or your family members names listed.

KCGM's Sports broadcast depends on your financial support to be able to travel, keep equipment updated and broadcast our Spartan Games. If you feel you can support us with a few extra dollars, please mark option B below and support us today, to safeguard the future of our sports broadcast that's powered by your Community Radio.

(A) Yes, count me in as a Sports Booster. I am enclosing \$75
(B) Yes, count me in as a Sport Booster. I have enclosed For those of you supporting us with a few extra dollars, the top 4 contributors will receive a special gift made by our local Moonlight Laser Works.
I would like my name and/ or names and family members mentioned on KCGM as follows:
"Sports Boosters" are for private individuals and families only we cannot list your business. If interested in supporting sports broadcasting through your business call KCGM at 487-2293.

Phone: 406.487.2293 KCGM 95.7 FM

P.O. Box 220 20 Main Street, Scobey, MT

E-mail: kcgmfm@yahoo.com 592